Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=IFAM Indoor en BK 4x200m

Location=Gent, Topsporthal Blaarmeersen

Date=9/02/2019 Time=22:20:46

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2008j

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30

Heat:1
1 2378 COUCKUYT PAULIEN 97 AVKA 54.57
2 166 FERAUGE LUCIE 00 CABW 55.45
3 9314 HOVENKAMP EVA 86 NED 55.56
4 778 LASSER ELISE 00 VITA 55.85
5 2348 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW 56.50

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30

Heat:2
1 2841 SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE 02 MOHA 55.03
2 2443 HUGAERTS INE 95 DUFF 56.33
3 004 PONETTE HELENA 00 HCO 56.60
4 1973 PIERONI MESSALINA 98 LOOI 57.65
5 1788 VAN LAER EMMA 98 KAPE 58.54

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30

Heat:3
1 9319 KIM ROSSEN 97 NED 57.40
2 9302 EDUARDA MARUSKA 91 NED 57.92
3 9380 VAN KAMPEN FLOORTJE 97 NED 58.45
4 9068 DEGNY SARAHLISE 92 FRA 58.54
5 1842 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT 99 RAM 58.56
9145 BUSCHKE LINDA 00 GER DNS

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30

Heat:4
1 1010 FICKERS LISA 96 LACE 59.40
2 1384 KLAI ANISSA 96 RESC 59.061
3 1710 HOREMANS JANA 99 VMOL 59.78
4 9203 SCARDUELLI LAVINIA 97 ITA 60.09
5 2454 DEGReVE ROBIN 97 OEH 60.45
[ 3789 VANHOORNE MORENA 02 FLAC 61.08

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30

Heat:5
1 9364 VAN DE SANDE DEMI 94 NED 58.82
2 3581 STUER LOTTE 02 LYRA 59.43
3 1392 BEUGNIES HELENE 94 MOHA 60.07
4 3741 DE SMET JENNA 02 KAAG 61.96
5 1112 DELOOF JUSTINE 97 USBW 63.32

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30

Heat:6
1 2324 DE SMET MICHELE 99 LYRA 61.32
2 041 VIERENDEELS LOIKE 01 LEBB 61.51
3 1084 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE 98 DUFF 61.55
4 9140 BENSUSAN IRMGARD 91 GER 61.65
5 222 LATINNE ELEA 05 WS 6l1.67
[ 1151 DUQUESNE JEANNE 94 MOHA 61.86

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30

Heat:7
1 3744 OWUSU BERYL 03 RCG 60.58
2 93 BRUNO FIONA 01 OSGA 61.13
3 9150 GUDERMANN NELE 01 GER 61.38
4 3480 SERRé SOFIE 03 LOOI 61.94
5 ol VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE 00 ACLO 62.90
[ 2182 MAUEL ANNA LENA 96 DAC 62.91

400m AC W Heats Time :14:30
Heat:8


http://www.timetronics.be

400m AC
Heat:9

400m AC
Heat:10

400m AC
Heat:11

400m AC
Heat:12

400m AC
Heat:13

400m AC
Heat:1

400m AC
Heat:2

400m AC
Heat:3

o U W N

W Heats

o U W N

W Heats

g w N

W Heats

o U1 W N

W Heats

o U W N

W Heats

W N

M Heats

b w N -

M Heats

g w N

M Heats

9264
2156
632
2237
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Time

3379
1
3999
9135
2906
659

Time

2754
2653
131
518
2568

Time

2207
9363
205

3875
2011
1364

Time

535

9127
9381
4018
1071
2205

Time

738

1208
2753
1985

Time

2892
2774
9339
9058
1617

Time

9376
2680
3043
9416
1837

Time

9344
1681

BAAS KRISTIN
FLOSSY STIEN

DE CLERCQ ALIX
DEMARET MEREL
MATHOT SOLENE
PETRELLA ALESSIA

:14:30

VAN LOOCK STIEN
LEJUSTE LOANA
DELVA GHISLAINE
WAROCQUIER VICKY
GERVY Zz0é

VAN HECKE MANON

:14:30

PETIT MARILOU
KELECOM KRISTIN
DUCHENE AURORE
NYS KATHY
MAZZOLI MARIE

:14:30

VERSTRAETE CHARLIE
VAN DE POEL DORIEN
GODEAU ELEA

VAN DAMME PETRA

VAN VOSSEL KIM
EYOE-BADIATA CLARENCE

:14:30

UYTTERSPROT EMMA
SEVRIN LAURE

VAN KAMPEN DIEWERTJE
AVERMAETE DELPHINE
BAAR MAGALI

CHIKAR E SANA

:14:30

CAELDRIES CHRISTINE
FAUCONNIER ELINE
DEMARTIN ZEHAB
VERSTICHEL NATHALIE

:15:26

OWUSU DYLAN
DOTREMONT KEVIN
RASMIJN ANTHONY
BOYPA SIMON
ENNAMIR MOHSSINE

:15:26

VAN HOEVEN LARS
BRAS TUUR

VAN HERCK YONI
FALL DJIBRIL
BORLEE RAYANE

:15:26

ROBIN RUIJTER
MABILLE FLORENT
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FRA
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ARAC
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LEBB
FRA
NED
RCT
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M Heats Time

1 9367

2 2408

3 3040

4 2713

5 3608

6 2348

M Heats Time

1 9271

2 9326

3 1582

4 1629

5 958
1600

M Heats Time

1 2483

2 9076

3 2674

4 9335

5 2606

S 9341

M Heats Time

1 2015

2 2346

3 2943

4 3506

5 9306

M Heats Time

1 2583

2 254

3 337

4 2248

5 239

6 9180

M Heats Time

1 2010

2 7232

3 2984

4 9073

5 3288

M Heats Time

1 916

2 2437

3 2838

4 9357

5 4174

S 2289

M Heats Time

1 581

WESTERHOUT OWEN

DE NEEF MILAN
GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN
MAGGIOLINI LUCA

:15:26

VAN DEN DRIES THIJS
LANSSENS MICHIEL
RENDERS ROBBE

DOM STIJN

VAN DER BIJL THOMAS
VERHELST MAXIME

:15:26

BATAILLE RIK
LARREGLE MATIAS
HENDRICK CLéMENT
VREUX JONATHAN
ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT
MAHIEU SéBASTIEN

:15:26

ENGELS THOMAS
DUSAUTOIR JOCELYN
DHONDT RUBEN
OLTHOF WOUTER
FOLLENS ROBIN
RENDERS SKIP

:15:26

KABUYA HUGUES

DE VRIENT EWOUT
HOREMANS SEPPE
TUYLS STORM
GAARIE GIORGANNY

:15:26

EL MOURABITI SOHAIB
CHIROUX GAETAN
MATTHYS HUGO
ROUSSEAU NICOLAS
COTTON SIMON

HUNTER ALEXANDER

:15:26

JAMLI TARICH
DOUTRELOIGNE KURT
BAH MAMADOU MOUSSA*
DOMERGUE FLORIAN
VINCK SYMEN

:15:26

PRAET STIJN
BOEYKENS ARNE

VAN ASSCHE SANDER
STEIN STEN

NYSSEN SEBASTIEN
ROOSENBOOM BRYAN

:15:26

VAN DE MAELE BENTHE
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NED

ROBA
SMAC
CSDY

NED
AVT
ARAC
ATAC
MAC
OB

NED
NED
CABW
MOHA
VAC
MOHA

OEH
FRA
ACG
NED
KAAG
NED

RESC
DEIN
VMOL
ACW
NED

WS
USBW
HERV
CABW
ACLO
IRL

WS
DEIN
ATLE
FRA
AVLO

ACME
LAT
AVLO
NED
USBW
LAT

LEBB

51.17
51.37
51.55
52.64

51.56
51.84
51.92
51.99
52.98
53.07

50.64
50.64
51.58
51.65
52.56
DNF

51.16
51.82
52.04
52.45
52.56
53.16

51.28
51.95
52.01
52.97
54.12

51.08
51.91
52.38
53.99
54.40
54.99

52.76
53.20
53.30
53.68
55.21

52.58
53.09
53.23
54.69
54.71
55.59

53.17
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Heat:13

400m AC
Heat:14
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Heat:15
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Heat:16
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2471
2999
77
807
1908

Time

2355
1557
175

9312
3175

Time

3276
871

2891
3113
2377
3348

Time

9142
3349
9117
3039
6632

Time

2975
3067
4600
3275
2987

Time

3000
2782
6543
6909
9151

Time

9332
2391
9362
1819
2488
175

2234
1158

Time

704
1743
2899
465
784
560
1881
2236

LEJEUNE GUILLAUME
VAN HERREWEGE THIMON
DUMORTIER ROMAIN
ITOTOH MARVELLOUS
PIETTE GAETAN

:15:26

GILLIAUX NOA

TACK PIERRE

KURKI STEPHEN®
HOEKSTRA JAN-PAUL
PRINGELS LAUREN

:15:26

MOREAU BJARNE
VANLUYTEN ROBBE
FEYAERTS GUST
DANIELS KAREL
PATIGNY MAXIME
AKHRIF ADAM

:15:26

BESSEL JOHANNES
AL HARRIKI AYMANE
PORCELL HUGO
COPPENS BART
BYRNE TIMOTHY

:15:26

TEMMERMAN THIBAUT

DE RUBBEL YORBEN

MOTTET PIERRE-YVES

VAN BLADEL ROBIN

JOAO DA COSTA SOUSA PATRI

:15:26

GOOS DAAN
VERMAELEN MAARTEN
LE ROY JAN

BAUT DANNY
HOFFMANN MORITZ

:16:09

NARGELIS TATIA PIETER
VERVAET IMKE

VAN AGT SACHA

MAUDENS HANNE

DEPUYDT ORPHéEE

THIRY NORA

BAUWENS LAURES

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE

:16:09

DE NAEYER JANIE
CLAUS HANNE
NDJIP-NYEMECK YANLA
VAN LENT LOTTE
AGWAZIE ANGEL
MORTANT ALEXANDRA
VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
RUTJENS SARAH
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HERV
RIEM
SPA

BVAC
CABW

WACO
UAC
WS
NED
AVLO

RIEM
RCT
DCLA
ROBA
WS
ATLE

GER
ATLE
FRA
DCLA
ATLE

RIEM
RIEM
RIWA
ATAC
ATLE

ATAC
DCLA
AZW
DAC
GER

NED
RCG
NED
VS
HAC
RFCL
RCG
USBW

HAKT
AVMO
RCB

AVZK
AVLO
CABW
KAAG
RCG
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41
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.32
19
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53
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60
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.27
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37
32
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16
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07
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.45
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60m AC W Heats

Heat:3

60m AC W Heats

Heat:4

60m AC W Heats

Heat:5

60m AC W Heats

Heat:6

60m AC W Heats

Heat:7
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Heat:8

60m AC W Heats

Heat:9

~ o U WN R o U W DN O 1o U WDN K oUW oUW

~N o Ul W N

o U W N

Time

1692
817
464
9295
138
9089
2420

Time

3826
1777
2165
2151
2018
9101
15

Time

9094
2524
2481
214

2157
3785
752

9247

Time

2258
603

2290
777

2518
1798
3577

Time

546
3532
3708
489
2087
131
1730

Time

9333
9297
3935
2137
1301
1380
1371

Time

3267
1223
3766
2708
9287
2992

:16:09

DUYCK CHARLOTTE
VINCKE RANI
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
DEN EXTER ELAINE
CHAVEPEYER CLOé
JOUBERTON EMILY
GAYE KINé

:16:09

HEYVAERT LUCA
TAHON CHARLOTTE
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
SCHETS KJENTA
BEYLEMANS LAURA
LEJEUNE MARIE
FICKERS ELENE

:16:09

KOUAO EBA
KISOKA PEGUY
ASOMANING STEPHANIE

TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

FLOSSY FRANNE
ADEWOYE LAURYN
VAN DE ROY ESTHER
GATT NICOLE

:16:09

ROMBOUTS ELINE
ALGOET BRITT
HELLEMANS SASKIA
VERDEGEM REINE
VANDORPE AXELLE
VAN HECKE SARAH
SMET EMMA

:16:09

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

DE CORTE LYNN

VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE
TOP MAYA

DUCHENE AURORE

DE PAUW YOIKA

:16:09

NIJHOF ANNIEK

DHORE NOA

OOST MORGAN

JACOPS BIEKE

TEMMERMAN MARGAUX
CALLEBAUT ANGE-VICTORIA
HALLET PERRINE

:16:09

PRAET JUSTINE

COK EVELYN

LEHAEN PAULIEN
PARAVICINI SOPHIA
CONGIU MELINA

NYS CLARA
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02
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91

02
91
03
02
81
03

DEIN
HAC
MKWE
NED
ACLO
FRA
RCG

LEBB
HAC
ROBA
OEH
ACME
FRA
LACE

FRA
ZWAT
KAAG
ACLO
RCT
AVT
OEH
MLT

ZWAT
HCO

VOLH
ACME
AVLO
RIEM
ACW

RCG
KAAG
OB
OB
AVLO
CABW
STAX

NED
NED
AVZK
ACHL
RIEM
WS
USTA

STAX
RESC
RCT
WS
NED
WS

.69
.69
.75
.76
.83
.84
.95
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.86
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.01
.02
.06
.17
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.79
.84
.97
.01
.02
.04
.08
.31
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.86
.96
.98
.04
.09
.50
DIS

0 O 00 ~J J I

.99
.99
.10
.17
.21
.30
.35
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.16
.19
.28
.44
.55
.56
.60
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.14
.36
.48
.52
.61
.64
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Heat:10
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Heat:6

697
9404

Time

9242
9248
218

9418
1349
9246
1348

Time

1997
1502
9405
9296
9206
2636
3136
9283

Time

1437
9460
1457
1509
2016
9457
9249

Time

9244
798

9406
9243
9331
3247
9274

Time

1681
2793
477

2223
9334
3146
9428
4771

Time

1667
2459
2544
1983
1598
2201
2992
1599

Time

3326

DEWITTE SARA
WILLEMS ANOUK

:16:09

CUMBO ELEANOR

GUIGA ALEXIA

BLUCK VICTORIA

ANIC SOIJA

DIALLO BATOULY
FRIGGIERI KATYA
DIALLO BINNETOU LALY

:16:57

TSHITWENU FLORIAN
SNYDERS CAMILLE
WONDEL LOIC

DENISIA JEAN-ANDRE
IVY DOBSON
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
MIEVIS JITSE

BROER RODRIGO WILLY

:16:57

SNYDERS ANTOINE
WATSON-BROWN JORDAN
BRUNIN CLéEMENT
PAQUOT JORDAN
KALMEN ADAM

POWELL DAMIEN

LUKE BEZZINA

:16:57

EL AIDA CHAFFEY OMAR
SAERENS MAARTEN

ZWIEP DOMINIQUE

EL AIDA CHAFFEY JACOB
MUTEBWA JONATHAN
MERCKX WARD

BLOK SIMON

:16:57

MABILLE FLORENT
ANOUKU ABDUL RAHMAN
VERGAELEN DRIES
DECKERS MICHIEL
NIJKAMP WICHER

DE KINDER JAN
CIENFUEGOS DAVID
FENAUX LUDOVIC

:16:57

RENARD VICTOR
VANAGTMAEL SAM

DU PAN TOM

PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE
SZERMAN MELVIN

BOVY ARTHUR

RENSON MASSIMO

ANDRE DORIAN

:16:57

WAGEMANS SOREN

01
92
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04
05
98
98
98

97
97
98
98
95
99
98
96

97
98
96
98
98
95
95

01
00
99
01
93
97
94

96
98
00
98
92
97
90
83

98
96
89
99
97
02
96
89

97

ASVO
NED

MLT
MLT
WS
SRB
WS
MLT
WS

RESC
WACO
NED
NED
JPN
LYRA
OEH
NED

WACO
GBR
USBW
SER
RESC
GBR
MLT

MLT
HAKI
NED
MLT
NED
VAC
NED

CRAC
OLSE
RCG
AVT
NED
LYRA
ESP
USTA

ATC

KAPE
ACME
HERV
RESC
RFCL
FLAC
MOHA

VAC

8.70
DNS

.70
.76
.00
.04
.10
.12
.88

O O W W O o

.86
.87
.87
.88
.93
.96
.01
DIS
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.91
.96
.97
.05
.06
.16
DIS

~ J J o oy O

.94
.96
.97
.02
.12
.19
DNF
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.14
.15
.18
.19
.22
.23
.45
.58
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.17
.20
.21
.22
.27
.31
.34
.35
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Heat:7
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Heat:8
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Heat:9
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Heat:10

60m AC M Heats

Heat:11
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Heat:12
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2976
193

2250
9452
4513
9313
9451

Time

1417
9095
2722
2713
2732
3299
1973
9245

Time

9240
9335
548

9357
886

2970
3179
9435

Time

2451
2270
792

9291
9349
2941
3338

Time

9343
9318
1169
2153
1935
461

1388
2644

Time

38
9306
3404
587
9251
3314
1743

Time

3215
9315
3186
677

3297
4174

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
PIENGEON HADRIEN
COLLIGNON JULES
APPIAH JOE
LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN
HOEKSTRA JAN-PAUL
ANDREWS KYLE

:16:57

VANDENBROECK EMILE

LACH DYLAN

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
DOM STIJN

GOOSSENS YANNICK
GONNISSEN JEROEN
NICOLAS KEN

FARRUGIA THOMAS

:16:57

BORG SAYWELL ERIC
OLTHOF WOUTER

ANNYS JASPER

STEIN STEN

JACOBS JARI

CNEUT MICHIEL

MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*
JUAN NOSTI

:16:57

FARESE FLORIAN
LIFRANGE OLIVIER
LEHAEN DRIES

DE BOER KLAAS
SCHAAPHOK HENK-JAN
CLOCKAERTS REMKO
FELIS MARTEN

:16:57

ROBERT KIPP ROBERT
KETTING JOPPE
VERBELEN MAURO

HICK ROMAIN

VAN LAETHEM JéRéEMY
DE VISSCHER LORENZO
OKEOWO PEREDJO
SIMONS STEFAN

:16:57

DUJARDIN QUENTIN
GAARIE GIORGANNY
AHMED ZAAQUIB YUNUS*
CAMARA IBRAHIM

TANTI IAN

ROMBOUTS PIETER
BALSEN JULIEN®

:16:57

MOTMANS GLENN
ITANGISHAKA MELICK
MISPLON JEF
ABBASSI NABIL
THIELENS JEROEN
NYSSEN SEBASTIEN

02
00
03
70
79
90
94

94
02
96
99
97
98
98
95

97
95
00
92
01
02
97
90

03
03
01
98
96
99
97

01
98
04
02
97
01
99
91

00
94
91
04
00
03
86

94
98
02
00
02
78

KAAG
CABW
WACO
GBR
USTA
NED
GBR

WS
FRA
ASVO
ATAC
HAMM
FLAC
ATC
MLT

MLT
NED
OB
NED
LYRA
AVR
OLSE
ESP

WS
WS
RCT
NED
NED
HAKI
VAC

NED
NED
VS
HERV
WS
RCG
RESC
LYRA

USTA
NED
KAAG
WS
MLT
HAKT
RESC

AVT
NED
RCG
LYRA
ACHL
USBW

.26
.36
.39
.39
.53
.57
.70

~N 000 d 9

L27
.29
.33
.34
.42
.43
.55
.61

~N 00009

.33
.35
.36
.42
.48
.51
.53
.72

B I B N e N Y

.23
.26
.39
.40
.42
.49
.50

~N 0099

.43
.45
.55
.56
.60
DIS
DIS
DIS

~N 3 J 393

.56
.57
.62
.69
.69
.72
.72

~N 00099

.15
.39
.68
.76
.86
.87

R I B N N Y



60m AC M Heats
Heat:13

o0 WN

pole vault AC W
Heat:1

= O o0 Jo U W

= O

800m AC W Heats
Heat:1

O 0 J oy Ul WN -

800m AC W Heats
Heat:2

~N o U WN

800m AC W Heats
Heat:3

O 0 J o Ul b WN B

800m AC W Heats
Heat:4

1819
1681

Time

9192
347

1962
9241
6363
1530
358

9250

Time

9017
9021
2301
9019
1061
9311
424

9014
9293
1060
410

9020

Time

9382
9166
1347
9346
1832
502

9402
9118
9219
2329

Time

1055
1149
9065
1054
9163
1609
9210
9050
1248
1764

Time

9108
1762
1558
9222
9149
1956
20

9309
9263

Time

LANGUILLE FLORIAN®

MABILLE FLORENT

:16:57

GEREMIA GRAZIANO
DE MOOR GUILLAUME
LAURENT ARNOLD
CASSAR SILVAN
HERREGODTS YVES
TALON GIL

THOMAS STEFANIDIS
ROMEO FLAVIO

:18:57

LING LI

TINGTING SONG

DE RYCK AURELIE
MENGQIAN REN
VISSERS MELANIE
HEYMANS KILLIANA
VEKEMANS ELIEN
CHENGCHENG XUE
DE BOOY STERRE
DE VOCHT ELIEN
DADAYEVA STEFANIE
QIAOLING CHEN

:17:12

VAN KAMPEN JETSKE
TORTELL LARA
GILLET DELPHINE
ROOS BRITT

FANNES MIRTE
BOTTY GYLLIANE
WEVER MARIJE
POUPENEZ FLORA
ARENDT FANNY

DE WIN DINJA

:17:12

KLUSKENS JANA
HAYEZ LOUISE
CHAPUT ELIETTE
KLUSKENS ELENA
SCHEID BERIT
LAUWERS SOFIE
AL ROUMI AMAL
BONARDI JULIE

CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA

HEMELSOET LARA

:17:12

MESMACQUE CLAIRE
CORNELIS JACINTHA
DE MEYER JOLIEN
BRULS MARGAUX
FUHREN CAROLIN
DAWYNDT AMBER
COLLIN AMéELIE
GIMBRERE DANIQUE
BAARTSE CHANTAL

:17:12

88
96

91
00
97
90
70
92
70
02

89
93
92
93
98
97
01
95
98
95
01
99

98
01
86
03
99
04
93
00
02
91

04
96
01
04
99
91
92
94
86
96

96
98
93
01
01
99
01
99
73

USTA
CRAC

ITA
WS
CABW
MLT
VITA
USTA
WS
MLT

CHN
CHN
ACME
CHN
ATC
NED
DCLA
CHN
NED
ATC
RCG
CHN

NED
GER
RESC
NED
DCLA
SER
NED
FRA
LUX
DAC

LAT
WS
FRA
LAT
GER
RAM
KUw
FRA
RCAS
RIEM

FRA
RIEM
RCG
LUX
GER
HAC
UAC
NED
NED

7.92
DNS

.70
.82
.87
.05
11
.30
.34
DIS

0 0O 0O 00 ~J J J

.56
.30
.20
.20
.15
.05
.95
.80
.80
.80
.80

W Wwwwwhd b D D DD

Z
=

:15

DN NDDNDDNDDNDDN

DNF

:14

DD DNDDNDDNDDN

:17
DNF
DNF
DNF

17

DD NDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:09.
:09.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:13.
.24
:15.
:17.

:12.
.21
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
.28

24
88
62
42
63
79

99
89

69

14
14
63
88

.65
:17.
:18.
:18.
:20.
:20.
:21.
122,
:23.

86
61
83
11
41
66
89
85



800m AC
Heat:5

800m AC
Heat:1

800m AC
Heat:2

800m AC
Heat:3

800m AC
Heat:4

800m AC
Heat:5

o U W N

W Heats

o U W N

M Heats

o U W N

M Heats

o U WN

M Heats

oUW

M Heats

O ~J o U WN R

M Heats

g w N

9061
9157
1761
9124
9086
9134
1870

Time

2079
4221
2720
1058
486

3299

Time

9337
9189
1254
9036
9174
9074
2593
2781

Time

9328
9285
9386
9450
1396
3431
3460
2178

Time

9434
9028
9416
9182
2993
9227
9034
3263

Time

9391
9397
9338
9234
9221
9294
568

9044
9509

Time

1226
9063
9342
2487
2844

CAQUANT CELINE
LANG ALEXANDRA
BALCAEN SARINA
SARAH ACHAB

INES MINET MUNOZ
VIDAL CAROLE

DE VLIEGER ILKJE

:17:12

BELLENS LAURIEN
VAN MAELE HEIDI
FEDER JAGODA°
DAELMAN DEMI
WYNS SARA
VALCK YARA

:18:07

PLAUM MAARTEN

DAL BEN ALESSANDRO
KEBRON QUENTIN

KISEL RASMUS

DUNCAN CONOR
DUCHATEAU JULIEN
SCHOCKAERT LAURENS
VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES

:18:07

MARSMAN NICK
BUIGEL BRAM

VAN VEENEN WESSEL
SAUD ALZAABI
GOODALL ALEXANDER
GIEDTS SAM
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
BIENENS MICHIEL

:18:07

HUGO GARCIA-GOMEZ
BROCKDORFF KARL-GUSTAV
FALL DJIBRIL

LYNCH DARRAGH

HUTS GERBRAND

HENSGEN LUC

PRIETO FAUSTINO
VERSTRAETE JONATHAN

:18:07

VERSLUIS BRIAN
WEIJERS SJOERD
PORMES TWAN
THULL TIM
BONAMINO LUCA
DE LEEUW TOM
VAN LOOY RUBEN
AXEL LAFOSSE
PIERARD

:18:07

DRAUX AXEL
CASTILLO THOMAS
RINGLEVER TERRY
VAN DIEST DAAN
VERGISON ARNE

91
00
93
01
03
69
98

98
78
02
04
00
02

96
96
92
96
95
90
90
98

97
95
95
88
99
95
93
96

96
99
97
93
98
96
91
99

99
95
98
00
96
97
01
98
00

99
98
92
95
02

FRA
GER
RIEM
FRA
FRA
FRA
EA

ABES
VAC
WS
LAT
VAC
RCG

NED
ITA
RFCL
EST
IRL
FRA
LAT
AVLO

NED
NED
NED
UAE
WS
RCT
HAC
ACHL

ESP
DEN
SEN
IRL
RCT
LUX
GEQ
KAAG

NED
NED
NED
LUX
LUX
NED
ARAC
FRA
BEL

CABW
FRA
NED
OEH
RCG

122
123

DD DN DN

DNF

:30

DD DN DN

e T

DNF
DNF

:50

e

DNF

N N

DNF

:55

:58

N N e e

DNF

:57

N I SR

:20.
.91
.27
:23.
:26.
:27.

:28.
:28.
:29.
:30.
.51
:33.

:50.
:50.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:55.

:53.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:56.
:57.
:09.

:55.
.28
:57.
:57.
:58.

79

59
46
72

16
50
52
01

72

64
90
05
60
74
18

.58
:50.
:51.
:53.
:54.
:55.
:57.

74
98
49
01
16
17

08
70
90
90
31
59
18

.37
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:58.
.56
:59.

68
11
61
99
08

54

48

61
74
97



O 0 J O

800m AC M Heats
Heat:6

= O o Jo Ul b W

800m AC M Heats
Heat:7

oUW N

800m AC M Heats
Heat:8

O 00 ~Jo Ul WN K

800m AC M Heats
Heat:9

O ~J o Ul WK

800m AC M Heats
Heat:10

O JoUrd WN B

800m AC M Heats

9327
9236
9372
4

2905

Time

9041
3097
469

130

9375
759

9507
2209
1568
9370
3064

Time

9399
2917
9081
3068
9107
4391
9345
3485

Time

9288
123
2622
2833
44
9046
9090
9384
773
2654

Time

9133
9075
9284
2305
9116
9097
819

9105
2405

Time

9111
9070
2521
4493
2306
7005
1204
5574
2289

Time

LOOZE RALF
WEICHERDING GIL

VAN DER PUTTEN MARIJN
MATHURIN RONAN

BOTTE STEF

:18:07

ACHAB SAMY
STROOBANTS JORI
PAUWELS THOMAS
SCHAUWERS ANTOINE
VAN GOOL PUK
BAFORT JOACHIM
THYMON HOUBEN
DEMANET GREGOIRE
AZz0OUZ SOUHAIB
VAN DER LUGT MAX
VAN NUFFEL DANNY

:18:07

WENTINK TIJKE

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON
GULZINSKI PAUL
BETTENS VICTOR
MAKSYM FLORIAN
FICHER PIERRE

ROMKES BENJAMIN
SJUVARIN IVAN

:18:07

CUIJPERS BRENT

SIDALI AMIR

MESKENS LéOPOLD
SOETENS BRENT

DUBOIS THOMAS

BELKESSA ILLIES

JULIEN BELE

VAN KOUWENHOVE LAURENS
DE BECK MICHAEL
GEEROMS JEROEN

:18:07

VAZO MATHIS

DURSENT TERENCE
BRUIN REMCO

LERMEN MARTIN

PILET CHARLES
LASNIER EMERIC
ABBASSI DOUKALI ANAS
MACHAT FLOVIC

WAILLY HENDRIK

:18:07

NAASSENS THEO
DHALLUIN BAPTISTE
HECQUET LILIAN
BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER
LELIEVRE THIBAULT
FILLEE RONNY

VAN RENTERGHEM BERT
NETIRINCK GERT
ROOSENBOOM BRYAN

:18:07

94
01
75
00
98

01
89
00
01
95
01
98
03
98
98
95

97
03
01
03
00
81
65
96

99
01
03
02
01
03
70
90
01
96

03
02
86
02
02
90
00
FRA
97

FRA
FRA
03
73
03
71
04
74
93

NED
LUX
NED
UAC
ASVO

FRA
VITA
KAAG
RFCL
NED
RIEM
NED
SMAC
RIWA
NED
LEBB

NED
OB
FRA
EA
FRA
HERV
NED
ACP

NED
WS
WS
LAT
SMAC
FRA
FRA
NED
ATAC
LOND

FRA
FRA
NED

WS

FRA
FRA
ATLE
2:16.11
EA

2:08.47
2:08.59
OSGA
ACLO

WS

AVT

EA

AVT

LAT

1:59.
1:59.
2:00.
2:03.

DNF

:00

MDY R R R

DNF

DD DNDDNDDNDDN

DNF

:04
:05

DD NDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DNF

DD DNDDNDDNDDN

:08

DNF

:10

DD DN DN

DNF

:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:00.
.25
:00.
:01.
:02.

:00.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:02.
:05.
:10.

:01.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:04.
.24
.53
:06.

:00.
:01.
:02.
:03.
:05.
:06.
.39

:009.
.31
:10.
:11.
:13.
:16.

60
98
09
58

59
69
49
95
53
07

75
14
66

15
58
79
47
57
87
65

77
33
74
03
41
04

58

88
67
32
71
09
37

04

62
48
34
22



Heat:11

800m AC
Heat:12

o U1 W N

M Heats

g w N

high jump AC W

Heat:1

~N o U1 wwN

long jump AC W

Heat:1

BK CB 4x200m AC W

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul WDN K

2838
5924
1532
1245
9356
4299

Time

1154
3983
2040
5617
9353
5422

Time

9181
2553
1979
9235
9262
38

3488
9238
2120

Time

9269
9365
1266
9390
80

9148
3823
2262

3559
1993
1990
3558

3267
3265
1554
1730

1762
2106
1798
1764

1360
1243
1290
150

3507
3548
1836
1660

2112

VAN ASSCHE SANDER
VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM
PEGORARO FRéDERIC
GOSSIAUX GEOFFREY
SPANGENBERG STAN
BOGAERT FRANCIS

:18:07

VAN SINAY XANDER
GOBERT BENOIT
MEZIANI ABDERRAHIM
HERINCKX JOS
SMEETS HANS
DAWYNDT FRANK

:18:57

LECKY SOMMER

VIDTS NOOR

VAN HESSCHE HANNE
TSHILUMBA ELODIE
ANTONIA GLENKA

NENIN ELINE

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
ZIMMER CATHY

DE WAELE NIENKE

:17:57

BASTMEIJER IRIS

VAN DEN BRINK LIEKE
GUISSE SALIYYA

VELS SABRINE

MASSON TILONA

FREI RONJA

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE
TESSENS HELENA

Time :19:22

VS
DENOLF NINA
GRILLET JUSTIEN
BOUTENS AMBER
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

STAX
PRAET JUSTINE
DE LILLE MARIE
HARTMANN IRIS
DE PAUW YOIKA

RIEM

CORNELIS JACINTHA
BAUWENS LORE
VAN HECKE SARAH
HEMELSOET LARA

USTA
PARDOMS CHARLOTTE
CARBONNELLE PAULINE
CHAUVIN CAMILLE®
HALLET ODILE

SPBO
LEJON HELENE
BIESEMANS FIEN
KERSEMANS JELKE
BEELAERTS NIKITA

PEGA
VERMEIR JANA

98
76
85
86
NED
68

04
67
WS
53
47
70

00
96
91
98
99
00
03
98
97

98
95
96
96
01
97
02
95

02
94
99
03

02
02
99
95

98
97
95
96

97
96
96
00

02
03
04
98

04

AVLO
VS
UAC
ARCH

2:28.

UAC

VS
UAC

2:26.

GRIM
NED
MACW

IRL
VAC
ASVO
LUX
NED
SMAC
AVKA
LUX
ASVO

NED
NED
RESC
NED
FCHA
GER
MAC
LYRA

1:43.

VS
VS
VS
VS

1:45.

15

23

68

89

.61

.64

.04

.45

DN NN

2:22.
.50

DNF

1.84
1.76
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.66

.14
.98
.95
.76
.63
.36
.16
.10

o1 oo O O O U1 oY

:07.
:11.
:14.
:14.

02
73
06
44

.13

07

.69
.82



1435
433
1954

BK CB 4x200m AC W
Heat:2

3568
3939
2348
508

3826
2451
2129
1841

3637
3640
1701
3636

2620
146
147
238

3581
2262
3717
3578

3971
2156
837

2157

BK CB 4x200m AC W
Heat:3

1059
1265
1049
1385

1088
2527
3650
3785

1910
603
604
3596

1158
1112
2733
2818

751

2524
2258
2255

630
1977
2373
628

VAN WEVERBERG HANNE
VAN DEUREN MARTHE
KINZUMBI KILOLA LEONIE

Time :19:22

ACW
DE BLOCK VEERLE
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
ROSSAERT ISAURA
THYSSEN LISSE

LEBB
HEYVAERT LUCA
VANFLETEREN RIET
MERGAN TINA
HELLINCKX LOTTE

ASVO
DE SCHEPPER KATO
DEMETTER KAAT
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
VAN SNICK ANAIS

HF
BEKISZ ALEXANDRA
REIP THELMA
KAISER LISE
SAMBARE NABILATOU®

LYRA
STUER LOTTE
TESSENS HELENA
WOUTERS MIRTHE
THEEUWS KATE

RCT
VRANCKX MAAYKE
FLOSSY STIEN
MORREN LISE
FLOSSY FRANNE

Time :19:22

RESC
CLAES HANNE
BADJI JALIKA
SCHAUWERS MANON
MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE

AVT
DAVIDS MAITHE
OOSTERBOS LORE
SCHEPERS INA
ADEWOYE LAURYN

HCO
BLANCKAERT LIEN
ALGOET BRITT
PONETTE HELENA
BELLINGS FEE

USBW
LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
DELOOF JUSTINE
CORNEZ MARINE
DELANGHE EMMA

ZWAT
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
KISOKA PEGUY
ROMBOUTS ELINE
DE MEYER CAITLIN

FLAC
VANHEE LARA
BUSSCHAERT SOFIE
VANELSLANDE MIEKE
MESTDAGH RIEN

04
01
04

03
02
92
01

02
91
99
95

03
02
04
02

02
01
01
01

02
95
03
03

02
98
00
98

91
96
99
98

05
94
03
03

92
01
00
02

97
97
03
02

01
97
99
99

01
85
86
01

1:44
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT

1:45.

HCO
HCO
HCO
HCO

1:45.

1:45.

1:55

.99

.58

.41

.06

.14

.30

.88

.24

73

87

88

.20

CB



BK CB 4x200m AC W

Heat:4

BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:1

BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:2

2391
2234
646

2236

2885
244
560
166

2481
1881
3532
854

817

2487
1777
2488

2937
1151
1392
2841

61
214
2653
138

M Time

648
3132
613
783

2802
506
927
482

5847
6488
5778
6489

3385
3384
1240
3427

798
2941
3314
799

M Time

1437
1502
2250
1459

Time :19:22

RCG
VERVAET IMKE
BAUWENS LAURES
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
RUTJENS SARAH

CABW
JOUBERTON EMILIE®
LAMBERT KYLIE
MORTANT ALEXANDRA
FERAUGE LUCIE

KAAG
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VEREECKE HANNA

HAC
VINCKE RANI
BOONE KATRIJN
TAHON CHARLOTTE
DEPUYDT ORPHéEE

MOHA

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI

DUQUESNE JEANNE
BEUGNIES HéELENE
SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE
ACLO
VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE

TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

KELECOM KRISTIN
CHAVEPEYER CLOé

:21:13

SPBO
VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS
HUYCK HANNES
MASURE SIEMEN
FOSTIER DAAN

PEGA
HELSEN DRIES
DRIEGHE MATHIS
SPEYBROUCK LORIN
SNACKAERT MICHIEL

RIEM
VAN HERREWEGE NO&L
MOREAU PATRICK
MARTENS GEERT
DELLAERT LUC

ACW
VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
ROSSAERT MICHAEL
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
VANHEMEL PIETER

HAKI
SAERENS MAARTEN
CLOCKAERTS REMKO
ROMBOUTS PIETER
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

:21:13

WACO
SNYDERS ANTOINE
SNYDERS CAMILLE
COLLIGNON JULES
HELLA GUILLAUME

93
99
00
92

80
04
04
00

90
99
03
00

00
92
92
95

03
94
94
02

00
00
02
01

00
98
01
00

02
00
01
00

58
68
66
61

90
95
04
96

00
99
03
00

97
97
03
94

DIS

DNF

1:30.

.59

.62

.81

.94

.95

1

.87

.95

.57

84

BK

CB

CB

170;8

3



1983
337

2471
2153

38

1704
1503
1819

3375
3323
1520
3460

BK CB 4x200 AC M Time

Heat:3

BK CB 4x200 AC
Heat:4

1998
1417
2451
2270

2722
2905
2884
718

3064
2675
3049
581

792
2878
871
972

1599
1629
344

1600

M Time

1901
1900
92

1462

490

2245
2922
3182

2970
2840
2972
816

884
3259
2473
601

3347
3117

HERV
PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE
MATTHYS HUGO
LEJEUNE GUILLAUME
HICK ROMAIN

USTA
DUJARDIN QUENTIN
LAUS JOACHIM
VANDENBOSSCHE THOMAS
LANGUILLE FLORIAN®

DAC

VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTER

DEWAELE KRISTOF

DE BOECK NETSANO04 RCTD

SERRé RUBEN

:21:13

WS
DATOUSSAID MEHDI
VANDENBROECK EMILE
FARESE FLORIAN
LIFRANGE OLIVIER
ASVO
VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
BOTTE STEF
HUWEL NIELS
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
LEBB
VAN NUFFEL DANNY
BOGAERTS JONAS
VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER
VAN DE MAELE BENTHE
RCT
LEHAEN DRIES
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
VANLUYTEN ROBBE
VAN DE GENACHTE TOON
MOHA
ANDRE DORIAN
VREUX JONATHAN
LAMBOTTE ANTOINE
MAHIEU SéBASTIEN

:21:13

DAMP
SCHOLER EDWIN
BOULARD ANTOINE
LAVIGNE SIMON
PEIGNEUX GUILLAUME

AZW
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
ROTSAERT TIBO
DECOUTERE NATAN
PINOY MATHISSE

AVR
CNEUT MICHIEL
DE PAUW WARRE
WERBROUCK MICHAEL
DOOM ELIAS

KKS
KANDI ALLAN*
ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
MONSEREZ DYLAN
VANFLETEREN ROBBE

FLAC
VERSAVEL SIMON
VANHOUCKE STAN

99
00
02
02

00
84
98
88

92
94

02

90
94
03
03

96
98
93
01

95
94
03
01

01
99
01
01

89
85
00
92

98
98
01
96

01
90
97
03

02
03
97
01

00
85
97
00

02
02

1:39.

DAC
DAC

DAC

DNF

DNF

.98

.31

03

.93

.98

.57

.60

.21

.79

.58

.06



3328
3331

3202
3467
898
638

BK CB 4x200 AC M Time

Heat:5

3000m AC M Heat B A

Heat:1

high jump AC M

Heat:1

P P OWOo-Jo Uld W

= O

= 00 oo D™ WN R

1997
1283
1744
101

2636
2634
3146
2822

531
532
2224
2223

2034
193

1617
1380

3041
3258
477

2892

9169
9139
9408
9198
9170
9104
9446
9129
9502
9042
9447
9425
9177
9106
9351
2805
9510
2806

BRUNEEL MAXIME
GAYSE BRENT

KAAG
EVRARD BENJAMIN
APERS GILLES
VERNIERS THIBEAU
VAN AERDE JOREN

:21:13

RESC
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
LINS SEBASTIEN
BADJI ASAMTI
KASMI AMINE

LYRA
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
DE KINDER JAN
SEGERS SENNE

AVT
KERKHOFS NIELS
NOBLESSE SIEBE
FRANSSENS JENS
DECKERS MICHIEL

CABW
GIRAUD PIERRE-ALEXIS®
PIENGEON HADRIEN
ENNAMIR MOHSSINE
HEYMANS SAMUEL

RCG
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
CHERLET WOUT
VERGAELEN DRIES
OWUSU DYLAN

Time :19:53

ANDRESSON HLYNUR
ARBOGAST JANNIK
SVELA PER

MESLEK OSAMA

ABOOTORABI MOHAMMADREZA

LEO FONTANA
LUNDGREN DANIEL
SIMON MICHAEL
MATTHEW CROWE
AKAOUCH MEHDI
NOTI LUCA
ALBERTO SANCHEZ
EVERARD EOIN
MADOUI MOULOUD
SCHOONEBEEK SVEN
VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC
HESSCHENTIER
VERMINCK SANDER

Time :20:52

9008
9414
9011
9209
2657
2247
9223
2658
9385
3519

WILSON JAMAL
ALLAMINE HAMDI
FEREIRA FERNANDO
TAKASHI ETO

GHUYS BRAM
VERDONCK EMILE
GASPAR CHAREL
ALGOET GIEBE

VAN MERODE SVEN
KALANDULA FABIANO

02
02

02
95
01
01

97
92
95
00

99
96
97
95

01
01
98
98

90
00
85
89

91
99
00
97

93
92
92
97
89
70
85
82
90
82
95
88
86
93
97
90
85
89

88
97
94
91
93
95
91
98
98
96

DNF

DIS

ISL
GER
NOR
ITA
SWE
FRA
SWE
FRA
USA
FRA
SUI
ESP
IRL
FRA
NED
ROBA
FRA
ROBA

BAH
QAT
BRA
JPN
OEH
AZW
LUX
HCO
NED
SPVI

.59

.99

.92

.95

CB

BK

170.6

:12
:14

: 21

o OO CO CO 0O 0O GO O O O O

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

.20
.15
.15
.10
.10
.05
.05
.00
.00
.00

DD DNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDN

:08.
:08.
:08.
.20
.08
:18.
:18.
:19.
:20.
.20
124,

24
30
43

49
66
31
65

88



11 3256

2008

JACOBS BRETT
BAL NICOLAS

long jump AC M Time :20:51

Heat:1

O o0 Jo Ul WK

60m AC W

Heat:1

O J o U WD

60m AC W

Heat:2

O 1o Ul WDN B

60m AC M

Heat:1

O 1o Ul WDN K

60m AC M

Heat:2

O ~J o U WN R

9024
1990
9448
9224
2713
9369
9301
3454
3299
9281
1766

International

9379
1931
2898
9352
9332
9415
9165
1819

International

9503
482

9317
9388
1869
2391
9362
9290

International

2340
9308
9423
9005
9405
1608
9244
9208

International

9374
9207
1510
9359
9254
1502
9206
9243

pole vault AC M Time

Heat:1

o U W N

9022
2199
2190
9027
9501
9500

PAZ SOTO GEOVANY
CAMPENER CORENTIN
ALSALAMI MAHAMMAD AMIN
GRAILET FRANCOIS
DOM STIJN

VAN DER HOOFT JOERI
DUDLY BOELDAK

VAN RIEL ROBBE
GONNISSEN JEROEN
BRAM RUISSEN

SCHLAG YOURI

Heats Time :20:10

VAN HUNENSTIJN MARIJE
MEHUYS ELISE

OULARE MARIAM

SEDNEY NAOMI

NARGELIS TATIA PIETER
CROOKE SHENEL

SOMUAH BEAUTY

MAUDENS HANNE

Heats Time :20:10

MADIEA GHAFOOR
ROSIUS RANI
JANSEN BOWIEN
VASSELL KADENE
DEPUYDT MANON
VERVAET IMKE
VAN AGT SACHA
DANKWAH ESTHER

Heats Time :20:18

VLEMINCKX KOBE

GARIA CHRISTOPHER
YOUNG THEODORE

WALSH CHAVAUGHN
WONDEL LOIC

KOLA BIASU GUELORD
EL AIDA CHAFFEY OMAR
NAOKI MASAFUMI

Heats Time :20:18

VAN GOOL JORIS
KAWAKAMI TAKUYA
VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN
TAYMIR BURNET

AFRIFA ELVIS

SNYDERS CAMILLE

IVY DOBSON

EL AIDA CHAFFEY JACOB

:21:49

WEI ZHANG

BROEDERS BEN
AUSLOOS FREDERIK
STYLTIANOU NIKANDROS
YIFAN ZHANG

BOKAI HUANG

94
96

96
90
94
94
99
93
95
99
98
90
94

95
95
02
94
97
93
01
97

92
00
98
89
97
93
94
82

98
92
96
87
98
93
01
93

98
95
94
92
97
97
95
01

94
95
96
89
96
96

AVZK
WS

CUB
RESC
SYR
LUX
ATAC
NED
NED
ACBR
FLAC
NED
RIWA

NED
LYRA
RCB
NED
NED
SKN
GER
VS

NED
AVT
NED
NED
ACME
RCG
NED
NED

ACHL
NED
RSA
ANT
NED
SER
MLT
JPN

NED
JPN
SER
NED
NED
WACO
JPN
MLT

CHN
DCLA
DCLA
CYP
CHN
CHN

2.
NM

YOO I J 9

Z Z
==

~N 000009

~N 00009

~J Oy O O) O) O)Y OY O

o o1 o1 o o Ul

00

.57
.57
.42
.34
.03
.01
.83
.36
.24

.34
.40
.47
.50
.51
.56
.60
.66

.31
.43
.44
.48
.57
.57
.64
.94

.75
LT
.86
.88
.90
.90
.96
.97

.66
71
.72
.75
.76
.90
.92
.04

.60
.50
.40
.30
.30
.30



60mH AC W Heats
Heat:1

oUW N

60mH AC W Heats
Heat:2

oUW N

60mH AC W Heats
Heat:3

o U W N

60mH AC M Heats
Heat:1

oUW

60mH AC M Heats
Heat:2

oUW

60mH AC M Heats
Heat:3

b w N -

800m AC W Heats
Heat:1

DSw N

9322
9023
2326
9324

Time

1634
9125
9278
9173
9393
784

1430

Time

9395
9426
2393
9071
2309
2553
1049

Time

9269
80

2255
9275
2846
2207

Time

9354
2697
9431
2470
2777
3505
9171

Time

9114
1597
9272
9419
9292
1606
329

Time

2458
9193
2822
2350
9072
9282

B A

9038
1057
9138
9054

KOENDERS KOEN
WENWEN CHEN

VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
KRANSE SAM

:20:54

BERINGS ELINE

SENE AWA

BOONS EEFJE

DOHERTY KATE

VETTER ANOUK

AGWAZIE ANGEL
VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE

:20:54

VISSER NADINE

CARIDAD JEREZ CASTELLANOS
MISSINNE SARAH

DIAWARA AISETTA

BEAUCARNE CHLOé&

VIDTS NOOR

SCHAUWERS MANON

:20:54

BASTMEIJER IRIS
MASSON ILONA

DE MEYER CAITLIN
BLOK FRANKA
GUILLET LAURENCE
VERSTRAETE CHARLIE

:20:43

SMET KOEN
OBASUYI MICHAEL
ERTA MAJO ARNAU
DE BORGER DARIO
HANJOUL DENIS
MAES SANDER
BEHAN MATTHEW

:20:43

PAYEN LUDOVIC

RUFFACQ QUENTIN
BEINTEMA JOB

LUCA TRGOVCEVIC

DE BONT JULES

DURANT THOMAS
VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN

:20:43

VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI
GIOVANNI MARCHETTI

SEGERS SENNE

TOMMELEIN LEANDER

DJAKPA N'DRI HEMLY JEAN-C
BRAUN PIETER

Time :21:02

WONDIE FREHIYWOT
MULS CAMILLE
ACKERS REBEKKA
BOUKHARTA IMANE

98
97
98
92

86
94
94
97
93
01
96

95
82
95
89
97
96
99

98
01
99
96
80
97

92
99
92
92
91
92
96

95
89
95
92
94
94
00

98
98
95
94
99
93

00
99
90
92

NED
CHN
DCLA
NED

RCG
FRA
NED
IRL
NED
AVLO
MOHA

NED
ESP
KAAG
FRA
FLAC
VAC
RESC

NED
FCHA
ZWAT
NED
CABW
FLAC

NED
OEH
ESP
VAC
DCLA
AVT
IRL

FRA
RESC
NED
SRB
NED
CRAC
MOHA

KAPE
ITA
LYRA
OB
FRA
NED

ETH
RESC
GER
FRA

5.00
5.00
NM
NM

.07
.17
.25
.35
.41
.52
.83

QO OO O O GO Co o

.06
.18
.31
.37
.58
.86
.99

QO OO O O 0O Co o

.86
.90
.15
.15
.49
.84

O O W O o

.81
.90
.94
.98
.05
.05
.14

0O 0 00 J J J

.89
.96
.97
.04
.06
.24
.35

0O O 0O 0 J J

.98
.28
.36
.45
.84
DNS

o 0O 0O 0o J

DN DN

:07.
:08.
:08.
:11.

11
44
65
83



1973

800m AC W Heats B A

Heat:2

800m AC
Heat:1

800m AC
Heat:2

800m AC
Heat:3

400m AC
Heat:1

400m AC
Heat:1

400m AC
Heat:2

60mH AC
Heat:1

g w N

M Heats

S W N

M Heats

g w N

M Heats

g w N

W Heats

o U W NP

M Heats

W N

M Heats
1
2
3

W Final

O ~J o Ul WK

9188
9410
9164
9194
9396
1743

CB

9420
9085
9200
9394
2663

CB

9176
9172
9009
9025
2202
2634

CB

2436
9325
9155
2551
9002
3236

B A

1303
9411
2118
9320
9304
9323

B A

9504
9276
1374
9421

B A
9300

9261
9216

Time

9395
1634
9125
9426
9278
2393
9173
9071

PIERONI MESSALINA

Time :21:02

BELLO ELENA

WYKA WERONIKA
SCHMIDT SARAH
JOYCE MATTAGLIANO
VOORRIPS SUZANNE
CLAUS HANNE

Time :21:14

RUDOLF *AN
HOUYEZ HUGO
MORETTI MATTIA
VIEZEE KEVIN
SHAMAMTA AMMAR*

Time :21:14

ENGLISH MARK
CURRAN ZAK
MUJEZINOVIC ABEDIN
DEMETRIOU CRISTOS
SISK PIETER
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN

Time :21:14

BOTTERMAN AARON
KUPERS THIJMEN
KESSLER CHRISTOPH
VANDEPUTTE AUReLE
BENMAHDI KHALED
VAN DEN BROECK JAN

Time :21:19

LAUS CAMILLE
AZEVEDO CATIA

VAN PUYVELDE MARGO
KLAVER LIEKE
ELLSWORTH MAUREEN
KORENROMP JORIEKE

Time :21:28

AUSTRIS KARPINSKIS
BONEVACIA LIEMARVIN
WATRIN JULIEN
CONRADIE PIETER

Time :21:28

DOBBER JOCHEM
ANGELA RAMSEY
QARAINAIS ABDULAZIZ

:21:36

VISSER NADINE
BERINGS ELINE
SENE AWA

CARIDAD JEREZ CASTELLANOS

BOONS EEFJE
MISSINNE SARAH
DOHERTY KATE
DIAWARA AISETTA

98

97
99
96
94
93
99

93
95
92
97
95

93
93
93
93
99
96

94
91
95
95
88
89

93
94
95
98
91
96

98
89
92
94

97
99
91

95
86
94
82
94
95
97
89

LOOI

ITA
POL
GER
ITA
NED
AVMO

SLO
FRA
ITA
NED
OLSE

IRL
IRL
BIH
CYP
DCLA
LYRA

KAAG
NED
GER
HAC
ALG
LAT

RCB
POR
ASVO
NED
NED
NED

LAT
NED
DAMP
RSA

NED
NED
KUW

NED
RCG
FRA
ESP
NED
KAAG
IRL
FRA

DNF

DN NN

:07.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:09.

DNF

e

:50.
:50.
:51.
:52.

DNF

e N S

:48.
:49.
:49.
:50.
:50.

DNF

N = S

:48.
:48.
:48.
:49.
:49.

DNF

53

53.

54
54
55

55.

48.
48.

48

48.

48.

48

48.

O 0O CO CO 0O 0O 0O I

.20
85
.24
.28
.39
75

04
09
.25
53

31
.35
73

.96
.04
.09
.14
.15
.28
.45
.46

31
33
73
81
41

50
96
67
16

66
36
67
18
38

16
69
89
35
58



60mH AC M Final

Heat:1

60m AC W Final

Heat:1

60m AC M Final

Heat:1

~ o U WN ~ o U WN R

oUW

Time

2697
9354
2470
1597
9272
9114
2458
9431

Time

9379
2898
9317
1931
482

9388
9352
9503

Time

9207
9374
9308
2340
9359
9423
9005
9254

1500m AC W Heats B A

Heat:1

O o Jo b W

9286
9184
9103
9185
9350
1012
9455
9093
9178
9228
9512
1098

1500m AC M Heats B A

Heat:1

oUW

9220
9513
9080
9429
9199
9119
9427
9505
2593

1500m AC M Heats B A

Heat:2

o U W N

9029
9031
9398
9506
9167
1556

:21:44

OBASUYI MICHAEL
SMET KOEN

DE BORGER DARIO
RUFFACQ QUENTIN
BEINTEMA JOB
PAYEN LUDOVIC

VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI

ERTA MAJO ARNAU

21:46

VAN HUNENSTIJN MARIJE

OULARE MARIAM
JANSEN BOWIEN
MEHUYS ELISE
ROSIUS RANI
VASSELL KADENE
SEDNEY NAOMI
MADIEA GHAFOOR

21:52

KAWAKAMI TAKUYA
VAN GOOL JORIS
GARIA CHRISTOPHER
VLEMINCKX KOBE
TAYMIR BURNET
YOUNG THEODORE
WALSH CHAVAUGHN
AFRIFA ELVIS

Time :22:0606

CIESLUK ELSBETH

O DONOGHUE AMY
LEMITRE ALEXA

O FLAHERTY KERRY
SCHERRER SELINE
HENRARD ELéA
HARTIGAN GEORGIE
KOROTCHANSKY AUDE
HARTNETT ELLIE
KIEFFER LENA
MARWA NASRI
JACQUEMIN MATHILDE

Time :22:17

BERTEMES BOB
MHAIMER SAID
GERVAIS ARTHUR
DIEGO JIMENEZ
MOHAMED ZERRAD
QUIRION SYLVAIN
CATROFE SANTIAGO
DAVID NIKOLLI
SCHOCKAERT LAURENS

Time :22:17

JENSEN NICK
LINDGREN ANDREAS
WEINANS VALENTIJN
ENRICO RICCOBON
UYA HUNDESSA ABDI
LONNEUX OUSSAMA

99
92
92
89
95
95
98
92

95
02
98
95
00
89
94
92

95
98
92
98
92
96
87
97

86
94
98
81
95
99
96
91
92
01
FRA
98

94
FRA
00
95
93
88
99
94
90

91
98
95
95
95
97

OEH
NED
VAC
RESC
NED
FRA
KAPE
ESP

NED
RCB
NED
LYRA
AVT
NED
NED
NED

JPN
NED
NED
ACHL
NED
RSA
ANT
NED

NED
IRL
FRA
IRL
NED
LACE
GBR
FRA
IRL
LUX
DNF
WACO

LUX
3:48.59
FRA
ESP
ITA
FRA
ESP
ITA
LAT

DEN
DEN
NED
ITA
GER
RFCL

.75
LT
.96
.98
.00
.01
.02
DNS

QO 0 00 ~J J J

.34
.37
.41
.45
.46
.49
.52
DNS

~N 00099

.64
.65
.73
.74
.74
.76
.85
DNS

A OY O O O O)Y O

B D DD DD DD

DNF

:51

ww www

DNF
DNF

w w w w ww

:23.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:36.
:37.
:39.

: 49,
: 49,
.52
:53.
:54.

:47.
:47.
:49.
:51.
:53.
:54.

86
91
48
58
15
91
80
93
32
55

.27

51
63

56
42

12
49
24
97
55
09

PACE



9030
1222
9003
9511

JOHNSEN MIKAEL
AUDAH ZIAD
CHENITI AMIN
THOMAS LARCHAUD

92
98
93
FRA

DEN
CABW
ALG
DNF

3:55.43
3:56.18
DNF

PACE



